EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
Approval sheet
Page 1 of 10 ASC_WW06,08,12R_V07            DEC - 2014
WW12R, WW08R, WW06R
±±±±1%, ±±±±5%
Metal low ohm power chip resistors

WW08    : 0805
WW12     :1206
Type code
R : 1/3W, 0603
        1/2W, 0805
        1W, 1206
Resistance code
R is first digit followed by 3
significant digits.
0.010Ω   =   R010
0.005Ω   =   R005
Tolerance
J : ±5%
F  : ±1%
Packaging code
T  : 7” reel
Q : 10” reel
Termination code
L = Sn base
(lead free)
Reeled tape packaging : 8mm width paper taping 5,000pcs per 7” reel. 10,000pcs per 10” reel.
Approval sheet
Page 6 of 10 ASC_WW06,08,12R_V07            DEC - 2014
TEST  & REQUIREMENTS
Approval sheet
Page 7 of 10 ASC_WW06,08,12R_V07            DEC - 2014
Approval sheet
Page 8 of 10 ASC_WW06,08,12R_V07            DEC - 2014
(1%+0.0005ohm)
(1%+0.0005ohm)
Approval sheet
Page 9 of 10 ASC_WW06,08,12R_V07            DEC - 2014
(1%+0.0005ohm)
(1%+0.0005ohm)
Approval sheet
Page 10 of 10 ASC_WW06,08,12R_V07            DEC - 2014
PACKAGING
Paper Tape specifications (unit :mm)
Symbol A B W F E
WW06R 1.90±0.20 1.15±0.15
WW08R 2.50±0.20 1.65±0.15
WW12R 3.60±0.20 2.00±0.15
8.00±0.20 3.50±0.05 1.75±0.10
Symbol P1 P0 ΦΦΦΦD T
WW06R 0.8 max.
WW08R 1.0 max.
WW12R
4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 1.0
0.050.1 +
−Φ
1.0 max.
Reel dimensions
Symbol A B C D